I
{

ad ~=
Oy
— EY &
_ S— 2= \v
2 _ & \ \
Ao \
7 IR B \\‘ \
7 X A
) \ it
\ ! Al
/ P TN _ 1\
7z = - Q Ja
— iy i © o=t
5 i s
G
> > y
I 5 = S0
\ & 4 Y
0 \ ==\
HAL AN 7 / S
R A /

(

z
o

Part name

quantity

BOLT M6*12

8

CYLINDER CRANIUM

INLET VALVE SPRING SEAT

VALVE SPRINGS

LIMIT PLATE ASSEMBLY

VALVE OIL SEAL

BOLT M8*45

ROCKER ARM FASTENING BOLT ASSEMBLY

ROCKER ARM

THE SPARK PLUG

Tlalolx|N[jo o |wnv| =

NUT M6

-
N

MUFFLER HOUSING

-
w

MUFFLER

—
N

PACKING,EXHAUST

-
(&)

STUD M6*95

[N
(o))

CYLINDER HEAD

—_—
~J

STUD M6*92

-
(0 ¢]

INTAKE GASKET

-
©

CARBURETOR CONNECTION BLOCK

N
o

CARBURETOR GASKET

N
-

CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY

N
N

AIR FILTER GASKET

N
w

AIR FILTER ELEMENT

N
S

NUT M6

N
(&)

TUBE

N
(o))

VERNIER C SPRING

N
~

THE THROTTLE LEVER

N
oo

THE VALVE PUSH ROD

N
©

THE VALVE LIFTER

w
o

EXHAUST PIPE

w
g

INLET VALVE

w
N

THE EXHAUST VALVE

w
w

PISTON RING ASSEMBLY

w
NG

THE PISTON

w
(&)

PISTON PIN RETAINER

w
(@)

THE PISTON PIN

w
hy|

CONNECTING ROD COMPONENT

w
oo

GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD

w
©

CYLINDER HEAD LOCATING PIN

N
o

THE CRANKSHAFT BOX BODY

N
—

POSITIONING PIN OF CRANKCASE

1SN
N

THE CRANKSHAFT

N
w

CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

NN
SN

CRANKSHAFT TIMING DRIVING GEAR

N
(&)

FLAT WASHER

N
(@))

CENTRIFUGAL GOVERNOR GEAR ASSEMBLY

N
~

CRANKCASE COVER

N
oo

BOLT M6*30

N
(o]

THE CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL

(&)
o

BOLT M6*16

(@)
ey

CONTROL ARM

($))]
N

SPEED REGULATING SPRING B

9))]
w

SPEED CONTROL CONTROLLER

(@)
IS

SWINGING ROD

($)]
(&)

CHECK BACK CLIP

&)
(@)

PENDULUM STEM SEAL

(@)]
|

AIR DEFLECTOR

(&)
oo

FUEL PIPE CLAMP ®10

$))]
©

FUEL PIPE

(o))
(@

FILTER

(o]
=

PLATE,BREATHER

(@)
N

BOLT M6*8

(o))
w

BACK TO THE OIL CHAMBER

()]
N

BOLT M6*12

(o))
(&)

THE BRAKE COMPONENTS

(®))
(@)

FLAMEOUT WIRE

D
by

OIL GAUGE ASSEMBLY

(@)
oo

THE CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL

(@)
©

EXTENSION, OIL FILLER

~
o

WIND SHIELD,RH

N
N

OIL DRAIN BOLT WASHER

~
N

OIL DRAIN BOLT

~
w

IGNITER

\‘
N

BOLT STUD,IGNITION COIL

~
(&)}

BOLT,BATTERY

-~
(@)

IN THE HOOD

~J
~J

START THE TRAY ASSEMBLY

~
(e}

HOOD,FAN

~
(o]

START THE CUP

(@)
o

NUT M14*1.5

(0 ¢]
e

FAN,RECOIL STARTER

(0]
N

THE FLYWHEEL COMPONENTS

(@)
w

THE CAP

©
NN

THE FUEL TANK

(0]
(&)

BOLT M4.2*16

(0]
(@)

FLAT WASHER

0 ¢}
ey

CRANKSHAFT FLAT KEY

RSN (UL N (UL N UK N S N L N RN SN SR N SN S PSSV N S I (SN JNEE N [ N NS Ny (UL N S N U Ny [UNE N UK N K N RS N (UK N UL N UK N (NS N (SN N L [ [N (U Ny QUK Ny U Ny |DUNE N (UK W QNNE NS I O SN (o o J [ N QUK N [DUNE Ny (UL Ny QK N SN NG B (SN NG QN RSN (UK Ny K N N NG J (NS DK\ URE N SN LN NG T O T R N [N N (UK N ) ) [N SR N (DU Ny QU Ny DU Ny (U Ny (UL N I \NG [ (PSS N ) NG N [PE N K Ny PR N ) NG I SN N NG B O I O NG T SN N I NS Y RN




